PROFESSIONAL COUNSELING REFERRALS

Emergency

Life Crisis Hotline

Drug Abuse

Child Protective Services

Joseph House Crisis Center

National Crisis Hotline

National Suicide Hotline

National Poison Control Center
Health Department

Rape Crisis Hotline

Runaway & Homeless Youth Hotline
Christian Shelter

Alcoholics Anonymous

Legal Service Life Crisis (Eartha Harris)

911
410-749-4357
410-749-4357
410-543-6900
410-749-4239
800-799-7233
800-784-2433
800-222-1222
410-749-1244
800-262-9800
800-621-4000
410-749-5673
410-543-2266
410-749-8111



